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TAGLIO LASER

MX Prestige Montevarchi

Ordinato per num. pilota
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Num. Pos.
1 2
5 20
12 22
20 7
34 16
71 12
73 1
74 28
77 3
81 10
92 37
99 8
111 14
127 34
146 17
181 27
191 39

204 31

217 13

269 33

270 23

284 11

292 25

313 5

329 29

336 21

371 9

392 38

411 35

420 18

440 40

500 32

532 19

669 15

753 6

911 24

920 36

928 26

931 4

938 30

© MGMTiming

Pilota

LATA Valerio
RISPOLI Brando
ROSATI Luca
MIKULA Julius
FABBRI lacopo
BENNATI Morgan
ZANCHI Ferruccio
VALERI Alessandro
LUPINO Alessandro
HSU Brian

CIPRIANI Andrea
GASPARI Alessandro
MANUCCI Alessandro
TRAMONTANO Ciro
BRANDINI Davide
PERRONE Riccardo
DELLA VALLE Davide
VOLPICELLI Edoardo
FUERI Alexis

DAL FITTO Pietro
TZEMACH Ofir C.
ORLANDO Giorgio
TRENTO Alex
ISDRAELE ROMANO Tommaso
SCOLLO Maurizio
AGLIETTI Lorenzo
IACOPI Manuel
ZANONE Davide
MECCHI Samuele
ROSSI Andrea

BRILLI Andrea
ZORIACO Francesco
VALSECCHI Mirko
RUFFINI Luca
BUSATTO Patrick
UTECH Gennaro
MORO Luca

BOVE Vincenzo
ZANOTTI Andrea
BICALHO SALA Rodolfo
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MX2 - Garal Gr A
Elenco partenti (40)
Classe Categ. Team - Motoclub
MX2 Elite GS Fiamme Oro
MX2 Elite Torre Della Meloria
MX2 Fast Fermignanese
MX2 Elite
MX2 Fast Erresse
MX2 Elite Gaerne
MX2 Elite Bonanni
MX2 Fast Scintilla
MX2 Elite GS Fiamme Oro
MX2 Elite MCV Motorsport Alix Racing Team
MX2 Fast Megan Racing
MX2 Fast Gaerne
MX2 Elite Trivella
MX2 Fast Motoclub Cumaricambike
MX2 Elite Erresse
MX2 Fast Lumezzane
MX2 Fast Berbenno
MX2 Fast Intimiano N Noseda
MX2 Elite
MX2 Fast Over Competition Mx
MX2 Elite
MX2 Fast Liguria Racing
MX2 Fast Brogliano
MX2 Fast Sparks Reggello
MX2 Elite Mx Montelungo
MX2 Fast AM Aretina
MX2 Fast La Rocca
MX2 Fast Bellinzago
MX2 Fast Megan Racing
MX2 Elite 52 Racing Team
MX2 Fast Berbenno
MX2 Fast Verolese
MX2 Elite M.V. 532 Racing
MX2 Elite Berbenno
MX2 Fast Brogliano
MX2 Fast Fathers e Sons
MX2 Fast Brogliano
MX2 Fast Starcross Verres
MX2 Elite Intimiano N Noseda
MX2 Fast Gi Cross Racing Team
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Husavarna EASGAS
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Montevarchi, domenica 27 aprile 2025

Tot. Partenti: 40

Esposto ore: 08:49
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autotrasporti

27 POLARIS
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Moto
Honda
KTM

™
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KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
Honda
Ducati
Honda
KTM
Honda
GasGas
Husqvarna
KTM
GasGas
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Kawasaki
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Honda
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Beta

KTM
Kawasaki
Husqgvarna
GasGas
GasGas
Husqgvarna
KTM

™

Honda
GasGas
Husqgvarna

Husqgvarna
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Transp .
28033
28064
28029
28037
28009
28041
28050
28051
28038
28042
28010
28034
28084
28044
28027
28019
28016
28028
21201
28056
28040
28001
28022
28015
28005
28032
28020
28002
28017
28047
28011
28024
28012
28006
28063
28030
28036
28023
28035
21200
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